Welcome to visit my farm…..
Please contact us at sawasdee@majikorchid.com
GROWER & EXPORTER
Our experience in orchid more than 40 years
Our quality,available guarantee 100% healthy
Our stock,available support you all year round
Flask

 Information needed for order.
Condition of Sales and Term of Payments
How To Order
 Accompanied Document with the shipment (upon requested)
MajikOrchid
194/18  Ladprao Soi 10, Ladprao Road, Chomphon, Chattuchak, Bangkok Thailand 10900
Phone : (66)8-9774-2971 Fax : (66)2-9384882  www.majikorchid.com  Email: sales@majikorchid.com
The flask have 40 -45 seedling/flask.Flask size is Black Label whisky.  Available a live in flask by no light 7 days.
Code Name Color
Majik 6 A V.PACHARA Delight Blue
SOVM 023 V.Robert's Delight BLUE "KRU CHOM" Blue
SOVM 097 B V.Somsri  X  V coerulea Blue
SOVM 078 B MANUVADEE TAYLOR Blue
SOVM 073 A DANG 620
SOVM 073 DANG 621
SOAM 148 A VASCO.VEERAWAN Pink
SOAM 144 C ASCDA.BRIGHTON'S BEST Pink
SOAM 144 A ASCDA.BRIGHTON'S BEST Pink
Majik 6 B V.PACHARA Delight Blue
SOAM 107 C ASCDA.Jakkit Gold JK54 Yellow
SOAM 107 B ASCDA.Jakkit Gold JK54 Yellow
SOAM 113 DANG 385 (TONSANON)
SOVM 113A DANG 385
 SOVM 113 B DANG 386
MAJIK 1B V.PURE'S WAX RED Red
MAJIK 1C V.PURE'S WAX RED Red
MAJIK 1D V.PURE'S WAX RED Red
MAJIK 2 A V.PURE'S WAX PINK Pink
MAJIK 2 E V.PURE'S WAX PINK Pink
SOAM 024 PAI RIVER BLUE Blue
SOVM 101 D V.PAKCHONG BLUE ( ตนชมพู) Blue
MAJIK 2 C V.PURE'S WAX PINK Pink
MAJIK 1 E V.PURE'S WAX RED Red
SOVM 112B DANG784 Pink
PLS 425 V.CHARLES GOODFELLOW x A.BUTTER FLY Yellow
PLS 399 R Rhynchostylis gigantea red(DANG)xRhynchostylis gigantea red (YAN) Red
PLS 413 P Rhynchostylis gigantea Orange 4N x Rhynchostylis gigantea Orange2N(tonkundam) Orange
PLS 412 P Rhynchostylis gigantea Orange 2N x Rhynchostylis gigantea Orange4N(tonkundam) Orange
PLS 426 V.CHARLES GOODFELLOW x A.BUTTER FLY Yellow
PLS 411 W Rhynchostylis gigantea Alba PLA328 x Rhynchostylis gigantea Alba (Chiangmai) Alba
PLS 402 W Rhynchostylis gigantea Alba (Bigflowers and Pink lip) x Rhynchostylis gigantea Alba 4N Alba